COOKIE/CAKE TRAY

Cookie Trays

Traditional

Butter, Chocolate Chip, Lemon, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip, Sugar

Specialty

Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts, Oatmeal w/ Nuts, Oatmeal Raisin w/ Nuts Holiday — Oatmeal Craisin Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts

Black Beauty — Chocolate w/ Chocolate Chips
The Mac — Sugar w/ Macadamia Nuts

Ultimate

Ultimate — Chocolate Chip + Oatmeal + Sugar + Pecan + Chocolate Drizzle
Ultimate Il — Lemon + Black Beauty + Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts + Pecan + White Chocolate Drizzle

Cake Trays

Brownie

Frosted Brownie
Key Lime Square
Lemon Square
Strawberry Square

Turtle Brownie

Small - 12 whole
or 36 party pieces

27.50
32.50
35.00
35.00
35.00
37.50

Large — 24 whole
or 72 party pieces

55.00
65.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
75.00

Small Tray
24 party size
cookies

12.50

17.50

22.50

Large Tray
48 party size
cookies

25.00

35.00

45.00



