## COOKIE/CAKE TRAY

Cookie Trays	Small Tray 24 party size cookies	Large Tray 48 party size cookies
Traditional Butter, Chocolate Chip, Lemon, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter, Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip, Sugar	12.50	25.00
Specialty Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts, Oatmeal w/ Nuts, Oatmeal Raisin w/ Nuts Holiday – Oatmeal Craisin Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts Black Beauty – Chocolate w/ Chocolate Chips The Mac – Sugar w/ Macadamia Nuts	17.50	35.00
Ultimate  Ultimate – Chocolate Chip + Oatmeal + Sugar + Pecan + Chocolate Drizzle  Ultimate II – Lemon + Black Beauty + Chocolate Chip w/ Nuts + Pecan + White Chocolate Drizzle	22.50	45.00

Cake Trays	Small – 12 whole or 36 party pieces	Large – 24 whole or 72 party pieces
Brownie	27.50	55.00
Frosted Brownie	32.50	65.00
Key Lime Square	35.00	70.00
Lemon Square	35.00	70.00
Strawberry Square	35.00	70.00
Turtle Brownie	37.50	75.00